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272 500 Milhas de Londrina 2018
]
FORMULA INTER AUT. AYRTON SENNA - LONDRINA 3,055 km ._._.
TREINO CLASSIFICATORIO - FORMULA INTER 24/11/2018 08:30 . ..
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 8:29:49
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
4 8:37:53.045 1:28.614 -1.342 29.107 20.263 39.244
(18) Marcelo Henriques 5 8:39:21.840 1:28.795 +0.181 29.284 20.347 39.164
1 8:31:54.324 1:39.756 22.483 41.165 6 8:40:50.632 1:28.792 -0.003 28.886 20.472 39.434
2 8:33:22.814 1:28.490 -11.266  28.846 20.634 39.010 7 8:42:18.985 1:28.353 0439 28696 20.309 39.348
3 8:34:52.893 1:30.079 +1.589 28.860 21.189 40.030 8 8:43:47.546 1:28.561 +0.208 28.904 20.440 39.217
4 8:36:22.034 1:29.141 -0.938 29.818 20.608 38.715
5 8:37:50.934 1:28.900 -0.241 29.277 20.450 39.173
6 8:39:18.352 1:27.418 -1.482 28.847 20.357 38.214
7 8:40:45.133 1:26.781 -0.637 28.415 20.351 38.015
8 8:42:11.635 1:26.502 -0.279 28.269 20.312 37.921
9 8:43:38.702 1:27.067 +0.565 28.701 20.270 38.096
10 8:45:05.208 1:26.506 0561  28.400 20.243 37.863
11 8:46:31.268 1:26.060 -0.446 27.973 20.165 37.922
(42) Gabriel Salomé&o Neto
1 8:32:37.387 1:37.160 22.020 41.151
2 8:34:07.347 1:29.960 -7.200 29.878 21.022 39.060
3 8:35:35.587 1:28.240 -1.720 28.925 20.739 38.576
4 8:37:03.545 1:27.958 0282 28,690 20.358 38.910
5 8:38:40.563 1:37.018 +9.060  37.817 20.605 38.596
6 8:40:09.270 1:28.707 -8.311 29.434 20.522 38.751
7 8:41:37.341 1:28.071 -0.636 28.991 20.595 38.485
8 8:43:05.308 1:27.967 -0.104  29.057 20.205 38.705
9 8:44:32.895 1:27.587 -0.380 28.647 20.197 38.743
10 8:46:00.035 1:27.140 -0.447 28.343 20.328 38.469
(12) Luan Cesar Giraldi
1 8:32:51.562 1:39.162 22.548 41.144
2 8:34:21.204 1:29.642 -9.520 29.814 20.554 39.274
3 8:35:49.769 1:28.565 -1.077  29.104 20.538 38.923
4 8:37:18.115 1:28.346 -0.219 29.051 20.358 38.937
5 8:38:46.071 1:27.956 -0.390  29.003 20.140 38.813
6 8:40:13.819 1:27.748 -0.208 28.750 20.241 38.757
7 8:41:41.721 1:27.902 +0.154 28.880 20.201 38.821
8 8:43:09.978 1:28.257 +0.355 29.039 20.114 39.104
9 8:44:37.855 1:27.877 -0.380 28.707 20.331 38.839
10 8:46:05.040 1:27.185 0692  28.651 20.001 38.533
(11) Raphael Frossard
1 8:32:03.942 1:33.982 21.082 39.515
2 8:33:33.573 1:29.631 4351 29.367 20.866 39.398
3 8:35:02.673 1:29.100 -0.531 29.254 21.005 38.841
4 8:36:31.100 1:28.427 -0.673 28.927 20.757 38.743
5 8:37:58.759 1:27.659 0768 28.839 20.522 38.298
6 8:39:27.148 1:28.389 +0.730 29.215 20.551 38.623
7 8:40:55.067 1:27.919 -0.470 29.099 20.186 38.634
8 8:42:23.030 1:27.963 +0.044 28.758 20.611 38.594
9 8:43:50.773 1:27.743 -0.220 29.117 20.449 38.177
10 8:45:37.960 1:47.187 +19.444 28.815 20.450 57.922
(31) Gabriel Beumer
1 8:32:26.863 1:40.973 22421 41.763
2 8:33:57.203 1:30.340 10633 30.012 20.731 39.597
3 8:35:26.847 1:29.644 -0.696  29.548 20.891 39.205
4 8:36:55.964 1:29.117 -0.527 28.989 20.864 39.264
5 8:38:24.417 1:28.453 -0.664 29.161 20.461 38.831
6 8:39:52.571 1:28.154 0299  28.958 20.381 38.815
7 8:41:20.904 1:28.333 +0.179 29.102 20.467 38.764
8 8:42:49.196 1:28.292 -0.041 29.172 20.380 38.740
9 8:44:17.141 1:27.945 -0.347 29.081 20.417 38.447
10 8:45:47.477 1:30.336 +2.391 28.690 20.376 41.270
(7) Alex Seid
1 8:33:19.084 1:52.254 25.234 44.672
2 8:34:54.475 1:35.391 -16.863 32.022 21.369 42.000
3 8:36:24.431 1:29.956 5435  29.508 20.845 39.513
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